
COFFEE ∙ TEA

SOJU

Korean Soju 
Jinro is back (retro)
chamisul fresh
Soju Grapefruit
Soju Plum        
Soju Green  Grapes
Soju Strawberry
Soju Peach 

Ginger Punch 89 
Soju & Korean Ginger 
delicious summer cocktail

Black Pink 89 
Fresh Blackberry, lime, mint  
mojito style with rum and 
bb syrup..... Fresh delightful

The June Bug 95                             
Famous korean cocktail recipe, 
melon, creamy banana, malibu  
pineapple , sweet & sour 

Jameson Crush (highball) 79
Irish whiskey, ginger, lime

Sojito 89
Soju & lime,  rum with 
mint & lemon......classic 

BonBon Juseyo! 89
Korean white grape juice  w/ original
soju, lime and sparkling wine

Oh My Passion 95 
Passionfruit syrup,dark rum, soju, 
lime, pineapple, sparkling water           

Something in the SSAM 79 
Gin, Lemon juice, Elderflower
and sparkling rose

Mama-Mule 85
Fireball Whiskey, Soju, lime 
Ginger beer and 
pineapple

Red Velvet 89
Peach liqueur, cranberry
Soju with Sweet & Sour juice 

Ginjja Jeil 89 
Soju & grenadine, gin, 
elderflower and tonic

Carlsberg Pilsner  draft          
medium  45           large 56
“Probably the best beer in the
world”

Tuborg Classic      draft          
medium  52           large  60
The original danish classic beer               

KOREAN PALE ALE   500ml  69 
Large  draft Mandarin wheat beer,
made on Jeju Island nori tangerines

CASS Korean cold brew 55              
no. 1 beer in korea (bottle- 330ml)

SSAM Korean pale ale, bottle
330ml.
Made on Jeju island nori
tangerines. 55

Somaek                    
medium  50           large  60
House blended  Somaek 
Beer n Soju for Chimek experience

Brooklyn Brewery 
Brooklyn Special hoppy lager
(bottle-330ml) 50     
 Alcohol free 

Still/Sparkling water bottle 25
Filtrated and carbonated here   

Coca Cola / Zero / Sprite 30
Fanta Orange

MOCKTAILS: 55

Ginger Punch  
Ginjja Jeil 
Sojito 
Oh my Passion 
BonBon Juseyo (white grape)

Hongcho Dynamite
(pomegranate soju)
Cucumber Euphoria
Yuzu DNA

Makegolli Original (bottle)
Makegolli Peach (bottle)

Americano
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Korean tea (Honey Ginger/
Green tea //Honey Yuzu
Hot Chocolate with cream
Irish coffee 

25
25
30
30
30

35
60

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

40ml

500ml

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

99

99
99

105
105

Crafted Soju:  

COCKTAILS

KOREAN RICE WINE

AFTER SCHOOL

WINE

READY TO ORDER, PRESS SERVICE BUTTON

ALCOHOL FREE

BEER

AGWA Bomb (korean club hit)
Bottoms up in one go!!
SOJU Bomb (Beer n Soju shot)
Cuba libre  4cl
Classic Gin and tonic 4cl
Vodka and  Redbull 4cl
Jack Daniels n’Coke 4cl

60

45
75
75
75
75

SSAM Red wine
SSAM White wine
SSAM Rose 

60   229
60   229
60   229

 



SSAM’S SWEETS

SSAM’S NOODLES SSAM’S BOWLS SSAM’S ANJU

11. Bibimbab 99 
A variety of hand marinated 
vegetables on top of a bed of Korean 
purple rice. Topped with an egg.
Dont forget to add our housemade
gochujang sauce and mix well. 

Flavors available:
Sweet & Spicy (with peanuts) 
Soy & Ginger (with sunflower seeds)
Black garlic & mayo (with fried onion)

19. Dubu Jorim (vegan)  49

Korean slow cooked spicy tofu

20. Tofu best (vegan )  59 
Pan fried seasoned Korean 
tofu with sesame.

12. Dolsot bibimbab 109
Dolsot is the "real" traditional korean 
rice dish. It is served in a sizzling stone 
pot, with hand marinated vegetables.
Topped with an egg.

Dont forget to add our housemade
gochujang sauce and mix well.

1. Shin Ramyeon 105
Spicy Korean noodle soup, with 
beansprouts, kimchi and fermented
korean MAYAK egg.

21. Kimchi 35

22. Rice 25
Korean purple rice

- Toasted seaweed 
- Mungsprout namul
- Pickled spicy cucumber

24. Bungeoppang 59 

all 3 Pcs.

23. SSAM’s Sides 49 

3. SSAM’s Ribeye buns 2 Pcs 119.

Hand sliced ribeye bulgogi beef burgers, 
with melted gouda cheese, Korean 
marinated cucumbers in 2 soft buns.

4. SSAM’s Chicken buns 2 Pcs 119

Hot boneless chicken thigh,
with melted gouda cheese, korean
marinated cucumbers in 2 soft buns.

13. Kimchi bokkeumbab 119

Spicy and tangy butter fried kimchi rice 
topped with fried egg, sesame seeds, 
tuna, and scallion.

seasonal kimchi napa

14. Spicy fried chicken 119 

Marinated hot boneless chicken thigh 
and purple rice, served in sizzling hot 
pan, topped with scallion, sesame 
seeds and sprouts.

15. Jaeyuk bokkeum 119
Korean style butter pork bulgogi Stir 
fried in gochujang sauce, Served with 
fried rice, scallion and sprouts.

16. Bulgogi Fried Rice 129
(korean hand sliced Ribeye)

Korean marinated bulgogi ribeye beef 
and purple rice, served in sizzling hot 
pan, topped with scallion, sesame 
seeds and sprouts.

Inhouse freshly baked korean
street fish waffle with vanilla
ice cream and chocolate
sauce 

+35
+30
+30
+20
+25

Beef Ribeye
Spicy Chicken
Spicy Pork
White tofu (vegan)
Red tofu (vegan)

Premium topping for bibimbab:

MIX well before eating! 

SSAM’S SIDES

SSAM’S SKILLET

SSAM’S SPECIALS 

17. Korean fried chicken

Small/
5 pcs

Medium/
10 pcs

Large/
15 pcs

Half & Half
15 pcs

55 99 129 135

5. Bab Twigim (veg) 69 
Kimchi rice balls with melted cheese
and spicy chili mayo 

2. Japchae 129 (vegan)
Sweet potato noodle,  stir fry dish with 
spinach, shittake mushrooms, carrots and 
vegetables. All koreans favourite dish.

18. SSAM´s good good wings 89
8pcs of original korean fried chicken wings

Choice: Yangyum 
soy based marinade

SSAM’S BUNS 

7. Rose´Tteokbokki  (veg) 69 
Korean Rice cake in spicy cream
gochujang sauce and fresh parmesan 
(Mega  popular street dish in Korea) 

6. Mandu (vegan) 69
7 fried korean dumplings with
assorted vegetable fillings. 

Tuna & mayo / 
Beef Bulgogi / 
Spicy pork

9. Green protein bomb (veg) 79 
Crispy fried korean tofu, beans and 
seeds, with housemade sesame mayo 
dressing and salad.

8. Kimbab 119

Korean traditional seaweed roll with 
various vegetables and choice of  fillings.

READY TO ORDER, PRESS SERVICE BUTTON

Espresso with vanilla icecream
and cantuccini bites 

25. Affogato  59

26. SSAM Bing - Bingsu 109

Macha Green Tea
Strawberry vanilla
Mango cheesecake
NB. Enough for two persons

10. Kimchi Jjiggae 129

Korean traditional  spicy tofu and kimchi
stew, served with purple rice.
Choose: Pork or Tuna


